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Chpt	U14-U17	Fem.	A	11	-	Nord/	Phase	2 Poule	A	-	Niveau	1 423 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500491 Aigrefeuille	Us	1 08 170030102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AIGREFEUILLE	D	AUNIS

550682 Limoges	Fc	1 04 870850205 STADE	SAINT	LAZARE	5	à	LIMOGES Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

507564 Migne	Auxances	Us	1 01 861580101 STADE	ANDRÉ	JARASSON	1	à	MIGNE	AUXANCES Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

507038 Montmorillon	Ues	1 06 861650301 STADE	JEAN	GUILLOT	à	MONTMORILLON

506978 Niort	Chamois	Fc	1 05 791910502 STADE	DE	LA	GRANDE	CROIX	2	à	NIORT

525277 Poitiers	Couronnerie	1 02 860410102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	MICHEL	AMAND	2	à	BUXEROLLES

734317 Soyaux	Chte	Asj	2 07 163740202 STADE	DES	ROCHERS	2	à	SOYAUX

542517 Tulle	Foot/Argentat	1 03 192720301 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	DE	LA	CIBLE	à	TULLE

Chpt	U14-U17	Fem.	A	11	-	Nord/	Phase	2 Poule	B	-	Niveau	2 424 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500370 Aixe	Sur	Vienne	As	1 07 870010102 STADE	JEAN	JARRAUD	2	à	AIXE	SUR	VIENNE Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

552330 Allassac/Obj/Cub/Uss	1 01 190050101 STADE	LE	COLOMBIER	à	ALLASSAC

523946 Le	Tallud	Eveil	1 08 793220101 STADE	FÉLIX	BRÉCHOIRE	1	à	LE	TALLUD Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

507002 Liguge/Fontaine	Comt	1 06 861000101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	FONTAINE	LE	COMTE

517415 Poitiers	3	Cites	Es	1 02 861940201 STADE	JEAN-LUC	GABOREAU	à	POITIERS

531523 St	Pantaleon	As	1 03 192290102 STADE	GEORGES	AUGER	2	à	ST	PANTALEON	DE
LARCHE Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

507062 Lusignan	Usm	1 05 861390101 STADE	JACQUES	PAPINEAU	à	LUSIGNAN

Chpt	U14-U17	Fém.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Ligue Poule	A	-	Niveau	1 399 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

521943 La	Chapelle	Baton	Us	1 05 860550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LA	CHAPELLE	BATON

529271 Leoville	Fc	1 04 172040101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LEOVILLE

507038 Montmorillon	Ues	2 03 861650201 STADE	ROGER	LEDOUX	à	MONTMORILLON

546434 Oradour	S/Vayres	Fcc	1 06 870540101 STADE	DU	BREUILH	à	CUSSAC

511566 Perigny	Fc	1 02 172740102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	PERIGNY

547777 Mainsat	San/Felletin	1 01 231160101 STADE	DE	LA	CHAPELLE	à	MAINSAT

507008 Thouars	Foot	79	1 08 793290105 STADE	PHILIPPE	MORIN	5	à	THOUARS

581685 Coeur	Saintonge	Cjf	1 07 173870101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	PORCHAIRE

Chpt	U14-U17	Fém.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Ligue Poule	B	-	Niveau	2 400 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

525269 Chauray	Fc	1 04 790810103 STADE	MUNICIPAL	3	à	CHAURAY

515733 Echire	St	Gelais	As	1 07 791090201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	GELAIS

581766 Brizambourg	Ecoyeux	1 08 170700101 STADE	HUBERT	ELIE	à	BRIZAMBOURG

582371 Portes	Ocean	Fc	17	1 06 172280101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	MEDIS

514355 Niort	St	Florent	Ua	1 05 791910402 STADE	DE	MASSUJAT	2	à	NIORT

526779 Ruffec	Stade	1 01 162920103 STADE	MUNICIPAL	3	à	RUFFEC

581685 Coeur	Saintonge	Cjf	2 02 173870101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	PORCHAIRE
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580868 Vals	Saintong/Aulnay	1 03 174740101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	VILLENEUVE	LA	COMTESSE

Chpt	U14-U17	Fém.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Ligue Poule	C	-	Niveau	2 401 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

553677 Mable	Et	Vienne	Gj	1 02 860070101 STADE	CLAUDE	CHARLOT	1	à	ANTRAN

506935 Cerizay	Co	1 07 790620203 PARC	DES	SPORTS	JEAN	NIVET	3	à	CERIZAY

582346 Chass.P.	St-Georges	1 06 860620102 STADE	DES	ECLUZELLES	2	à	CHASSENEUIL	DU	POITOU

500111 Chatellerault	So	1 05 860660102 STADE	DE	LA	MONTÉE	ROUGE	2	à	CHATELLERAULT

514931 Jaunay	Clan	Us	1 01 861150201 STADE	DE	LA	PAYRE	1	à	JAUNAY	CLAN

552520 Bocafoot	79	Gj	1 03 790790301 STADE	DE	RORTHAIS	à	MAULÉON

513480 Loudun	Fc	1 04 861370101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	JEAN	TURSINI	1	à	LOUDUN Samedi 13H30 13H S

507008 Thouars	Foot	79	2 08 793290105 STADE	PHILIPPE	MORIN	5	à	THOUARS

Chpt	U14-U17	Fém.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Ligue Poule	D	-	Niveau	2 402 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

580639 Angouleme	Mjc	Aragon	1 03 160151201 STADE	MA	CAMPAGNE	1	à	ANGOULEME

551395 Fun	87	Hl	Gj	1 02 871550101 STADE	MARCEL	DESBORDES	1	à	ST	JUNIEN	LES
COMBES

542564 Gueretoise	Es	1 06 230960104 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	4	à	GUERET Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

521943 La	Chapelle	Baton	Us	2 05 860550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LA	CHAPELLE	BATON

506940 La	Couronne	Co	1 07 161130201 STADE	DE	L'	ANGUILLARD	à	LA	COURONNE

553654 Vergers	Entente	Gj	1 08 192760201 STADE	DE	LA	PEYRE	à	UZERCHE

582365 Usson	Isle	J/Adriers	1 01 862760101 STADE	RENÉ	BEGOIN	à	USSON	DU	POITOU

524072 Varetz	Ac	1 04 192780201 STADE	DES	ECOLES	à	VARETZ

Chpt	U14-U17	Fém.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Ligue Poule	E	-	Niveau	2 403 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500491 Aigrefeuille	Us	2 08 170030102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AIGREFEUILLE	D	AUNIS

563775 La	Baie	As	1 07 172220101 STADE	GUSTAVE	CHEVALIER	à	MARSILLY

525269 Chauray	Fc	2 05 790810103 STADE	MUNICIPAL	3	à	CHAURAY

551238 Oree	Autize	Fcj	1 03 790120101 STADE	DE	CHAILLOT	à	ARDIN

751630 Saintonge	Ef	1 02 171720101 STADE	DES	BEAUX	PLANTS	à	GEMOZAC

524586 La	Rochelle	Villen.	1 04 173001102 STADE	DU	LAC	2	à	LA	ROCHELLE

550807 Rochefort/Ton.Luss.	1 06 172990203 STADE	DE	LA	CASSE	AUX	PRETRES	3	à	ROCHEFORT

507070 Saujon	Us	1 01 174210301 STADE	DE	LA	LANDE	à	SAUJON

Chpt	U14-U17	Fém.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Ligue Poule	F	-	Niveau	2 404 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

518573 Availles	En	Chatelle	1 04 860140102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AVAILLES	EN	CHATELLERAULT

507145 Bressuire	Fc	1 06 790490102 STADE	ALAIN	MÉTAYER	2	à	BRESSUIRE Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

508799 Cenon	Sur	Vienne	Sl	1 05 860460201 STADE	DU	BOURG	à	CENON	SUR	VIENNE

547106 St	Cerbouille	Es	1 03 790630101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	CERSAY

580609 Boisme	Clesse	Es	1 02 790380101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BOISME
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580551 Asm	Fc	1 07 860050101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ANGLIERS

545728 Ste	Eanne	Fc	1 08 792460101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	STE	EANNE

581802 Pays	Thenezeen	1 01 793260101 STADE	HENRI	LORGUEILLEUX	à	THENEZAY

Chpt	U14-U17	Fém.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Ligue Poule	G	-	Niveau	2 405 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

544182 Cellois	Efc/St	Roman	1 02 791850101 STADE	RENÉ	GAILLARD	à	MOUGON

580939 Cognac/M/C/Sb/Jj	1 01 161020301 STADE	DE	CROUIN	à	COGNAC Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

506940 La	Couronne	Co	2 07 161130201 STADE	DE	L'	ANGUILLARD	à	LA	COURONNE

522163 Limoges	Landouge	1 05 870851301 STADE	DE	LA	DELIADE	1	à	LIMOGES

507002 Liguge/Fontaine	Comt	2 03 861330201 STADE	DES	GRENOUILLÈRES	à	LIGUGE

523094 Nouaille	Es	1 04 861800102 STADE	DE	LA	LÉZINIÈRE	2	à	NOUAILLE	MAUPERTUIS

546418 Rouillac	Fc	1 06 162860201 STADE	DE	RUGBY	à	ROUILLAC

581314 Avenir	Nord	Foot	87	1 08 870030101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ARNAC	LA	POSTE

Chpt	U14-U17	Fém.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Ligue Poule	H	-	Niveau	2 406 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

509527 Ambazac/Fra/St-L./Fs	1 05 870410101 STADE	ESPACE	GUY	BOUTINAUD	à	CHATEAUPONSAC

507210 Eymoutiers	As	1 06 870640101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	EYMOUTIERS

548344 Foot	Gen	2000/Parsac	1 07 231490101 STADE	OCTAVE	DAYEN	à	PARSAC	RIMONDEIX

542564 Gueretoise	Es	2 03 230960104 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	4	à	GUERET Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

549980 Val	Vienne	Ef/Sv/N/S	1 08 871520101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	JOUVENT

531523 St	Pantaleon	As	1 01 192290102 STADE	GEORGES	AUGER	2	à	ST	PANTALEON	DE
LARCHE

513951 Ste	Fereole	Ss	1 02 192020101 STADE	LOUIS	UMINSKI	1	à	STE	FEREOLE

519775 Ussel	Es	1 04 192750202 STADE	D	EYBRAIL	2	à	USSEL

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	1 Poule	A	-	Niveau	1 407 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500491 Aigrefeuille	Us	1 03 170030102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AIGREFEUILLE	D	AUNIS

506978 Niort	Chamois	Fc	1 01 791910501 STADE	DE	LA	GRANDE	CROIX	1	à	NIORT

525277 Poitiers	Couronnerie	1 04 860410102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	MICHEL	AMAND	2	à	BUXEROLLES

581685 Coeur	Saintonge	Cjf	1 02 173870101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	PORCHAIRE

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	1 Poule	B	-	Niveau	1 419 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500111 Chatellerault	So	1 01 860660102 STADE	DE	LA	MONTÉE	ROUGE	2	à	CHATELLERAULT

542564 Gueretoise	Es	1 03 230960104 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	4	à	GUERET Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

581314 Avenir	Nf	87/Usbm	1 04 871490101 STADE	JEAN	PERIN	à	ST	HILAIRE	LA	TREILLE

507103 Vendeuvre/Cha/Sg/Ce	1 02 862810101 STADE	MAURICE	DANSAC	1	à	VENDEUVRE	DU	POITOU

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem.	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	1 Poule	C	-	Niveau	1 420 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

506940 La	Couronne	Co	1 04 161130201 STADE	DE	L'	ANGUILLARD	à	LA	COURONNE
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550682 Limoges	Fc	1 03 870850205 STADE	SAINT	LAZARE	5	à	LIMOGES

734317 Soyaux	Chte	Asj	1 01 163740203 STADE	DES	ROCHERS	3	à	SOYAUX

531523 St	Pantaleon	As	1 02 192290102 STADE	GEORGES	AUGER	2	à	ST	PANTALEON	DE
LARCHE

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	D	-	Niveau	2 422 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

525269 Chauray	Fc	1 06 790810103 STADE	MUNICIPAL	3	à	CHAURAY

581833 Efc	Db	2s/La	Baie	As	1 02 171420102 STADE	MARCEL	BUREAU	2	à	DOMPIERRE	SUR	MER

515733 Echire	St	Gelais	As	1 03 791090201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	GELAIS

751630 Saintonge	Ef	1 01 171720101 STADE	DES	BEAUX	PLANTS	à	GEMOZAC

582371 Portes	Ocean	17	Fc	1 04 172280101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	MEDIS

506978 Niort	Chamois	Fc	2 05 791910501 STADE	DE	LA	GRANDE	CROIX	1	à	NIORT

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	E	-	Niveau	2 425 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500491 Aigrefeuille	Us	2 01 170030102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AIGREFEUILLE	D	AUNIS

546419 Esab	96	Fc	1 05 170360101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BEAUGEAY

553245 La	Rochelle	Es	1 02 173001210 STADE	DU	PAS	DES	LAQUAIS	1	à	LA	ROCHELLE

552605 Saintes	Foot	Es	1 04 174150102 STADE	YVON	CHEVALIER	2	à	SAINTES

552163 Angouleme	Chte	Fc	1 03 160150102 STADE	CASTILLON	à	ANGOULEME

582344 Tonn.Luss/Rochefort	1 06 172160101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LUSSANT

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	F	-	Niveau	2 426 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

580639 Angouleme	Mjc	Aragon	1 04 160151201 STADE	MA	CAMPAGNE	1	à	ANGOULEME

580939 Cognac/M/C/Sb/Jj	1 03 160890104 STADE	CLAUDE	BOUÉ	4	à	CHATEAUBERNARD

554243 Sud	Saintonge	Gj	1 06 170770101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	CERCOUX

581766 Brizambourg	Ecoyeux	1 01 171470102 STADE	MARCEL	PRUNIER	2	à	ECOYEUX

734317 Soyaux	Chte	Asj	2 02 163740203 STADE	DES	ROCHERS	3	à	SOYAUX

518323 St	Romans	Lm/Bout.	1 05 792950101 STADE	CHARLES	MOREAU	à	ST	ROMANS	LES	MELLE

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	G	-	Niveau	2 427 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

518573 Availles	En	Chatell.	1 04 860140102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AVAILLES	EN	CHATELLERAULT

508799 Cenon	S/Vienne	Sl	1 01 860460201 STADE	DU	BOURG	à	CENON	SUR	VIENNE

500111 Chatellerault	So	2 05 860660102 STADE	DE	LA	MONTÉE	ROUGE	2	à	CHATELLERAULT

521943 La	Chap.B/Up.Ij./Adr	1 03 860550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LA	CHAPELLE	BATON

507008 Thouars	Foot	79	1 02 793290105 STADE	PHILIPPE	MORIN	5	à	THOUARS

507062 Lusignan	Usm	1 06 861390101 STADE	JACQUES	PAPINEAU	à	LUSIGNAN

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	H	-	Niveau	2 428 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

514648 Buxerolles	Es	1 04 860410202 STADE	ANDRÉ	MESSY	2	à	BUXEROLLES



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE Engagements	par	poule*

Généré	le	25/1/2018	à	09:57:13	par	Philippe	MOUTHAUD PAGE	5	DE	5

508799 Cenon	S/Vienne	Sl	2 01 860460201 STADE	DU	BOURG	à	CENON	SUR	VIENNE

522182 Fontaine	Le	C/Liguge	1 03 861000101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	FONTAINE	LE	COMTE

521943 La	Chap.B/Up.Ij./Adr	2 05 860550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LA	CHAPELLE	BATON

552505 Vallee	V.	Et	Moul	Gj	1 02 860700201 STADE	ANDRE	VOUHE	à	CHAUVIGNY

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	I	-	Niveau	2 429 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

507145 Bressuire	Fc	1 04 790490102 STADE	ALAIN	MÉTAYER	2	à	BRESSUIRE Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

514931 Jaunay	Clan	Us	1 02 861150201 STADE	DE	LA	PAYRE	1	à	JAUNAY	CLAN

552520 Bocafoot	79	Gj	1 05 790790301 STADE	DE	RORTHAIS	à	MAULÉON

580551 Asm	Fc	1 01 860050101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ANGLIERS

517415 Poitiers	3	Cites	Es	1 03 861940201 STADE	JEAN-LUC	GABOREAU	à	POITIERS

507062 Lusignan	Usm	2 06 861390101 STADE	JACQUES	PAPINEAU	à	LUSIGNAN

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	J	-	Niveau	2 430 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

509527 Ambazac/R.R./Razes	1 04 870020101 STADE	DE	LA	MAZAURIE	à	AMBAZAC

548823 Fraternelle/Magnac	1 02 870890101 STADE	HENRY	BANCEL	à	MAGNAC	LAVAL

548344 Foot	Gen.2000/P/Ms/F	1 03 231490101 STADE	OCTAVE	DAYEN	à	PARSAC	RIMONDEIX

542564 Gueretoise	Es	2 06 230960104 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	4	à	GUERET Samedi 13H15 13H15 S

581314 Avenir	Nf	87/Usbm	2 01 871490101 STADE	JEAN	PERIN	à	ST	HILAIRE	LA	TREILLE

533266 Ste	Feyre	Rfc	1 05 231930101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	STE	FEYRE

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	K	-	Niveau	2 431 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

552330 Allassac	Cs/Objat	Fc	1 06 190050101 STADE	LE	COLOMBIER	à	ALLASSAC

553654 Vergers	Entente	Gj	1 02 192760201 STADE	DE	LA	PEYRE	à	UZERCHE

544358 Jugeals	Noailles	As	2 05 460830101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	CRESSENSAC

525459 Deux	Vallees	Fc	1 03 871350101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	AUVENT

522853 Ussac	Es	1 04 192740103 STADE	RENÉ	POIGNET	3	à	USSAC

524072 Varetz	Ac	1 01 192780201 STADE	DES	ECOLES	à	VARETZ

Chpt	U10-U13	Fem	A	8	-	Nord/	Phase	3	Lfna	-	Niv	2 Poule	L	-	Niveau	2 432 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P4
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

534037 Cosnac	Fc	1 01 190630101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	COSNAC

522163 Limoges	Landouge	1 04 870851301 STADE	DE	LA	DELIADE	1	à	LIMOGES

518561 Meymac	Ca/St-Angel	1 06 191360102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	MEYMAC

544358 Jugeals	Noailles	As	1 05 460830101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	CRESSENSAC

546434 Oradour	S/Vayres	Fcc	1 03 870540101 STADE	DU	BREUILH	à	CUSSAC

531523 St	Pantaleon	As	2 02 192290102 STADE	GEORGES	AUGER	2	à	ST	PANTALEON	DE
LARCHE


